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200411080006
13250

11/08/2004
11:22:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM,
RONNIE L

199601310000
32241

200411230006
42530

11/23/2004
08:36:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
SANDRA

200107020002
73291

200411300006
51760

11/30/2004
08:34:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BEATON,
TODD M

200112060005
32451

200411190006
39310

11/19/2004
02:48:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS,
DONNA D

200205100002
22960


