Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2004/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411080006 13250	11/08/2004 11:22:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM, RONNIE L					199601310000 32241	
200411230006 42530	11/23/2004 08:36:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, SANDRA					200107020002 73291	
200411300006 51760		PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEATON, TODD M					200112060005 32451	
200411190006 39310	11/19/2004 02:48:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS, DONNA D					200205100002 22960	